Product Specification
XBLW  SN74LS138
3-to-8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer;
Inverting
RoHS
Description
The SN74LS138 is a decodes three binary weighted address inputs(A0, A1 and A2) to eight mutually
— — — —

 Building Automation
 Factory Automation
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
TubeDIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-1
XBLW SN74LS138N
XBLW SN74LS138DTR
XBLW SN74LS138TDTR 6
74LS138N
74LS138
74LS138
1000Pcs/Box
2500Pcs/Reel
3000Pcs/Ree
Tape
Tape l
XBLW  SN74LS138
3-to-8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer; Inverting
www.xinboleic.comXBLW Version 2.0 2/15
XBLW
/XIN